Fluidcontrol
Level switch
NS-OM
DE100212
02/2020
page 1 / 6
Bühler Technologies GmbH, Harkortstr. 29, D-40880 Ratingen
Tel. +49 (0) 21 02 / 49 89-0, Fax: +49 (0) 21 02 / 49 89-20

5Bühler Technologies GmbHWe reserve the right to amend specification.DE100212 ◦ 02/2020
NS-OM
Model key NS OM-VA
NS OM-VA-MKS-XX
280
370
500
nnn
Type designation
Length
Material
1.4571
Magnet contact switch (MKS)
max 820 mm
variable, please specify value
NS OM-VA-KXX-XX
280
370
500
670
820
Type designation
Length (mm)
Material
1.4571
Continuous level measurement (K)
continuous resolution 5 mm
continuous resolution 10 mm
K5
K10
Ordering example
You require: Visual and electric level monitoring, VA version length 600 mm and 2 x contacts MKS 1/W.
Order: NS OM-VA-MKS / 600 + 2 x contact MKS-1W (item no. 288 99 99)
6 Bühler Technologies GmbH We reserve the right to amend specification. DE100212 ◦ 02/2020
	1 Technical Data NS-OM
	2 Pin Assignment